04.06.2017 Die Leistungsstarke 66 - 2. Qualifikationsturnier

Finale
1.

2.

5.

6.

42

29

23

12

9

28

Heinrich Schmitz / Monika Schmitz
Uwe Maskow / Cornelia Maskow
Klaus Kast / Irene Kast

Wolfgang Friedrich / Gisela Friedrich
Marcel Erné / Birgit Suhr-Erné

Siegfried Lutz / Rosemarie Lutz

1. Zwischenrunde

7.

8.-9.

8.-9.

10.-12.

10.-12.

10.-12.

13.-14.

40

8

48

35

11

25

50

Werner Schlamm-Dedekind / Marion Dedekind
Hartmut Eichmuller / Betina Eichmller
Walter Stubben / Luise Stubben

Erhard Ressel / Hedwig Ressel

Thomas Fischer / Doris Willenbruch

Hans Kernler / Inge Kernler

Detlef van de Sand / Monique van de Sand

Braunlage

TSC Grun-Gelb Erftstadt e.V.
Tanzsportzentrum Delmenhorst e.V.
ATK Suebia Stuttgart e.V.

tanzclub 75 lindau e.V.

Tanz Sport Club in Hannover e.V.

TanzSportZentrum Braunschweig e.V.

Tanz Sport Club in Hannover e.V.

TSC Rot-Weiss Karlsruhe e.V.

Grun-Gold-Club Bremen e.V.

Grun-Gold TTC Herford e.V.

Tanzsportclub Schwarz-Gold Aschaffenburg e.V.
TSC Blau-Gold Uberlingen

TSA d. Sport-Union Annen e.V.



13.-14. 20
15. 3
2. Vorrunde
16.-17. 45
16.-17. 24
18. 14
19. )
20. 17
21.-22. 53
21.-22. 22
23.-25. 1
23.-25. 7
23.-25. 6
26. 43
27. 37
28. 39
29. 33

Uwe Heyn / Angela Heyn

Werner Becker / Henny Becker

Franz Schweiger / Kordula Pfau

Horst Kaul / Ingeborg Kaul

Gunter Grelck / Helma Grelck

Erich Bockhahn / Ingrid Bockhahn
Detlef Hannemann / llse Hannemann
Herbert Wojtera / Christiane Wojtera
Carsten Kanning / Heidemarie Kanning
Uwe Ahrens / Rita Ahrens

Heinrich Dunker / Claudia Dunker
Willi Bode / Marita Bode

Georg Schoning / Gerda Schoning
Michael Rzeniecki / Christine Rzeniecki
Hilmar Schléger / Sylvia Schléager

Friedhelm Pujanek / Anna Pujanek

Tanzclub Concordia Liibeck e.V.

TSA d. Walddorfer SV 1924 e.V., Hamburg

TSA d. TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld e.V.

Askania - TSC Berline.V.

TSA im VfL Pinneberg e.V.

TSA d. TTC Allround Rostock e.V.

TC Royal Oberhausen e.V.

TTC Rot-Gold Kdln e.V.

Grun-Gold-Club Bremen e.V.

TSC Mondial Kélne.V.

TSA d. TSV Glinde 1930 e.V.
Braunschweiger TSC e.V.

Tanzclub Blau-Weill Auetal e.V., Bliedersdorf
TC Blau Gold im VfL Tegel 1891 e.V., Berlin
Askania - TSC Berline.V.

TC Royal Oberhausen e.V.



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.-37.

35.-37.

35.-37.

38.

39.-41.

39.-41.

39.-41.

42.

43.

44.-46.

44.-46.

44.-46.

31

19

41

26

27

32

21

49

30

13

44

18

51

10

34

Andreas Nolopp / Susanne Nolopp
Frank Bauer / Hannelore Bauer

Uwe Heim / Dr. Evelyn Heim
Hans-Hermann Schmidt / Gisela Schmidt
Hermann Lemmer / Sylvia Lemmer
Hans-Dieter Liepelt / Claudia Liepelt
Ralf Pick / Helga Kruse

Thomas lllies / Marita Illies

Alexander Thrun / Christa Thrun
Herman Nijhuis / Eva Maria Genuit
Gunter Gohrl / Helga Gohrl

Manfred Schulze / Barbara Schulze
Horst Blunder / Jutta Adler

Peter Haselau / Gabriele Haselau

Franz Welzel / Hannelore Welzel
Werner Fiebelkorn / Christel Fiebelkorn

Norbert Reimers / Sigrid Reimers

1. TSC Blau-Gelb WeiRenfels e.V.

TSC Rot-Weiss Karlsruhe e.V.
Tanzsportklub Residenz Dresden
Tanz-Turnier-Club Elmshorn e.V.

TSG Marburg e.V.

Turniertanzkreis Am Blrgerpark e.V., Berlin
TTC Gelb-Weiss i. Post-SV Hannover e.V.
TSA d. Hamburger Sport-Verein e.V.
Tanzsportzentrum Delmenhorst e.V.

Uni Tanz Kiel e.V.

Turniertanz im Ostseetanz Greifswald e.V.
Imperial-Club Hamburg e.V.

TTC Harburg im HTB von 1865 e.V.

TC Rot-Gold-Casino Neumiinster e.V.
Tanz Sport Club in Hannover e.V.
Tanz-Turnier-Club Elmshorn e.V.

TTC Harburg im HTB von 1865 e.V.



47.

16

Norbert Handke / Karin Kriger

TC Blau Gold im VfL Tegel 1891 e.V., Berlin



